
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2009 Council Meeting\May 5\Contract No 6293.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6293 
SANITARY SEWER REPLACEMENT WITH RESURFACING - 2009 
 
 
 Capitol Underground, Inc. $1,098,888.25 
 
 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W0674 $213,316.11 
Contingency 8%+ 17,065.00 
Plan & Prep 15+ 31,998.89
Sub-Total $262,380.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58270-810358-00-53W0674 $26,229.72 
Contingency 8%+ 2,098.00 
Plan & Prep 15+ 3,932.28
Sub-Total $32,260.00 
 
Acct. No. EW01-58260-810455-00-53W0674 $115,389.47 
Contingency 8%+ 9,230.53
Sub-Total $124,620.00 
 
Acct. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0674 $332,639.95 
Contingency 8%+ 26,610.05
Sub-Total $359,250.00 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0674 $411,313.00 
Contingency 8%+ 32,907.00
Sub-Total $444,220.00 
 
GRAND TOTAL $1,222,730.00 
 


